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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Long  (27)  7.7 km  260 m   20 P
 1(131)  2(132)  3(133)  4(134)  5(149)  6(150)  7(151)  8(148)  9(147)  10(152)  11(164)  12(176)  13(177)  14(188)

 15(178)  16(179)  17(180)  18(181)  19(182)  20(200)  A

 1  PERRIN, Gilles  VL  1:06:37  1:47  4:15  6:06  12:10  15:34  17:07  19:09  22:46  28:35  34:43  47:51  51:12  52:37  54:19
 4201RA NOSE  1:47  2:28  1:51  6:04  3:24  1:33  2:02  3:37  5:49  6:08  13:08  3:21  1:25  1:42

 55:32  56:56  58:54  1:02:32  1:04:40  1:06:15  1:06:37
 1:13  1:24  1:58  3:38  2:08  1:35  0:22

 2  JACOUD, Andy  VL  1:07:56  2:15  5:07  6:39  12:08  15:35  17:40  20:15  22:47  28:31  34:36  48:24  52:34  54:26  55:59
 4201RA NOSE  2:15  2:52  1:32  5:29  3:27  2:05  2:35  2:32  5:44  6:05  13:48  4:10  1:52  1:33

 57:20  59:08  1:00:39  1:04:05  1:06:10  1:07:35  1:07:56
 1:21  1:48  1:31  3:26  2:05  1:25  0:21

 3  ANDRIEUX, Quentin  VL  1:18:22  2:10  4:58  6:34  12:20  15:57  17:48  20:20  23:12  28:58  36:15  52:51  57:47  59:06  1:01:21
 7305RA ECHO 73  2:10  2:48  1:36  5:46  3:37  1:51  2:32  2:52  5:46  7:17  16:36  4:56  1:19  2:15

 1:02:47  1:07:15  1:08:48  1:13:37  1:16:30  1:18:04  1:18:22
 1:26  4:28  1:33  4:49  2:53  1:34  0:18

 4  BREGNAC, Xavier  VL  1:21:00  3:32  6:51  9:02  17:37  21:41  23:30  25:56  28:34  34:45  41:56  58:22  1:03:08  1:05:06  1:06:56
 7404RA ASO  3:32  3:19  2:11  8:35  4:04  1:49  2:26  2:38  6:11  7:11  16:26  4:46  1:58  1:50

 1:08:27  1:10:15  1:12:20  1:16:32  1:18:30  1:20:39  1:21:00  16:29
 1:31  1:48  2:05  4:12  1:58  2:09  0:21  *135

 5  DECHAVANNE, Laurent  VL  1:22:30  1:56  4:43  6:17  14:04  17:56  20:20  24:49  27:34  34:13  41:26  57:42  1:03:36  1:05:31  1:07:16
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  1:56  2:47  1:34  7:47  3:52  2:24  4:29  2:45  6:39  7:13  16:16  5:54  1:55  1:45

 1:09:14  1:10:49  1:12:56  1:17:04  1:19:03  1:22:00  1:22:30
 1:58  1:35  2:07  4:08  1:59  2:57  0:30

 6  LASSALLE, Pascal  VL  1:23:07  2:09  4:57  6:26  12:18  15:54  18:56  21:48  24:26  30:16  36:58  51:52  1:01:49  1:04:10  1:06:53
 0111RA CO AMBERIEU  2:09  2:48  1:29  5:52  3:36  3:02  2:52  2:38  5:50  6:42  14:54  9:57  2:21  2:43

 1:08:20  1:10:49  1:12:48  1:18:03  1:21:01  1:22:46  1:23:07
 1:27  2:29  1:59  5:15  2:58  1:45  0:21

 7  GHIBAUDO, Nicolas  VL  1:25:05  2:07  4:52  6:29  12:32  27:36  29:30  33:58  36:48  43:11  49:17  1:05:17  1:09:21  1:10:43  1:12:11
 4203RA OE42  2:07  2:45  1:37  6:03  15:04  1:54  4:28  2:50  6:23  6:06  16:00  4:04  1:22  1:28

 1:13:27  1:15:01  1:16:41  1:20:56  1:22:39  1:24:41  1:25:05
 1:16  1:34  1:40  4:15  1:43  2:02  0:24

 8  BODY, Thierry  VL  1:27:51  2:46  5:54  8:13  14:40  18:33  23:04  28:46  33:30  39:44  46:07  1:01:58  1:07:54  1:09:49  1:11:37
 7305RA ECHO 73  2:46  3:08  2:19  6:27  3:53  4:31  5:42  4:44  6:14  6:23  15:51  5:56  1:55  1:48

 1:13:29  1:16:15  1:18:32  1:23:12  1:25:40  1:27:28  1:27:51  2:13
 1:52  2:46  2:17  4:40  2:28  1:48  0:23  *137

 9  GREFF, Nicolas  VL  1:30:03  2:26  5:43  7:36  14:55  19:07  21:57  26:25  29:40  36:20  43:45  1:02:01  1:07:21  1:09:02  1:12:05
 0111RA CO AMBERIEU  2:26  3:17  1:53  7:19  4:12  2:50  4:28  3:15  6:40  7:25  18:16  5:20  1:41  3:03

 1:14:14  1:16:39  1:18:53  1:23:49  1:26:43  1:29:38  1:30:03
 2:09  2:25  2:14  4:56  2:54  2:55  0:25

 10  RICHARD, Nicolas  VL  1:35:00  2:35  6:28  8:31  17:49  22:56  27:12  33:20  36:19  43:54  52:04  1:09:06  1:14:03  1:16:12  1:19:45
 4204RA Boussole en F.  2:35  3:53  2:03  9:18  5:07  4:16  6:08  2:59  7:35  8:10  17:02  4:57  2:09  3:33

 1:21:41  1:24:49  1:26:22  1:31:15  1:33:01  1:34:37  1:35:00
 1:56  3:08  1:33  4:53  1:46  1:36  0:23

 11  DARTIGUELONGUE, Chris VL  1:35:13  2:39  6:57  8:45  16:10  20:46  24:34  28:43  32:28  40:29  47:25  1:05:38  1:11:36  1:14:51  1:17:36
 4206RA C.R.R.A.  2:39  4:18  1:48  7:25  4:36  3:48  4:09  3:45  8:01  6:56  18:13  5:58  3:15  2:45

 1:20:27  1:22:54  1:25:46  1:31:09  1:33:12  1:34:52  1:35:13
 2:51  2:27  2:52  5:23  2:03  1:40  0:21

 12  COULIARD, Laurent  VL  1:38:29  2:01  5:17  7:09  15:14  19:20  21:17  25:22  28:36  36:41  45:38  1:02:46  1:16:27  1:18:44  1:21:51
 4204RA Boussole en F.  2:01  3:16  1:52  8:05  4:06  1:57  4:05  3:14  8:05  8:57  17:08  13:41  2:17  3:07

 1:23:55  1:26:26  1:28:38  1:33:45  1:36:02  1:38:03  1:38:29
 2:04  2:31  2:12  5:07  2:17  2:01  0:26

 13  BREGNAC, Olivier  VL  1:40:11  3:31  7:13  8:56  17:18  21:27  27:33  31:02  35:08  41:47  49:13  1:08:21  1:13:52  1:16:23  1:20:27
 7404RA ASO  3:31  3:42  1:43  8:22  4:09  6:06  3:29  4:06  6:39  7:26  19:08  5:31  2:31  4:04

 1:22:29  1:25:18  1:29:12  1:36:27  1:38:20  1:39:53  1:40:11
 2:02  2:49  3:54  7:15  1:53  1:33  0:18

 14  RELAVE, Antoine  VL  1:40:39  2:27  5:11  7:41  16:22  20:13  26:26  29:13  37:25  43:41  51:03  1:06:59  1:22:24  1:24:40  1:27:21
 4204RA Boussole en F.  2:27  2:44  2:30  8:41  3:51  6:13  2:47  8:12  6:16  7:22  15:56  15:25  2:16  2:41

 1:28:53  1:30:30  1:32:10  1:36:49  1:38:31  1:40:15  1:40:39
 1:32  1:37  1:40  4:39  1:42  1:44  0:24

 15  MOUSSOURS, Nicolas  VL  1:42:55  3:17  7:26  9:37  16:38  21:26  24:42  28:33  32:27  38:11  45:38  1:03:03  1:20:53  1:23:57  1:26:29
 0308AU AVCC  3:17  4:09  2:11  7:01  4:48  3:16  3:51  3:54  5:44  7:27  17:25  17:50  3:04  2:32

 1:28:10  1:30:58  1:33:21  1:38:14  1:40:45  1:42:28  1:42:55
 1:41  2:48  2:23  4:53  2:31  1:43  0:27

 16  MAGLIONE, Eric  VL  1:44:56  2:49  6:23  9:00  17:28  21:47  27:33  30:45  34:38  41:09  49:39  1:08:47  1:19:29  1:22:31  1:25:39
 2605RA VSO  2:49  3:34  2:37  8:28  4:19  5:46  3:12  3:53  6:31  8:30  19:08  10:42  3:02  3:08

 1:27:42  1:30:22  1:33:12  1:39:07  1:41:57  1:44:27  1:44:56
 2:03  2:40  2:50  5:55  2:50  2:30  0:29

 17  CHEVREUX, Emmanuel  VL  1:47:21  2:56  6:27  9:26  16:53  22:24  26:18  32:08  35:47  42:59  53:37  1:13:36  1:22:10  1:24:32  1:27:42
 7109BO Givry SO  2:56  3:31  2:59  7:27  5:31  3:54  5:50  3:39  7:12  10:38  19:59  8:34  2:22  3:10

 1:30:54  1:34:02  1:36:22  1:42:11  1:44:32  1:46:55  1:47:21
 3:12  3:08  2:20  5:49  2:21  2:23  0:26

 18  SUCHET, Jean-Paul  VL  1:54:30  4:06  7:25  9:31  17:21  22:04  24:35  31:57  39:44  46:38  56:11  1:16:05  1:25:48  1:28:23  1:32:03
 4204RA Boussole en F.  4:06  3:19  2:06  7:50  4:43  2:31  7:22  7:47  6:54  9:33  19:54  9:43  2:35  3:40

 1:34:37  1:40:07  1:42:33  1:50:16  1:52:21  1:54:03  1:54:30
 2:34  5:30  2:26  7:43  2:05  1:42  0:27

 19  FERREOL, Christian  VL  2:03:46  4:32  8:59  10:54  18:33  23:31  28:54  32:56  36:52  44:42  53:16  1:16:00  1:31:58  1:34:59  1:38:34
 4206RA C.R.R.A.  4:32  4:27  1:55  7:39  4:58  5:23  4:02  3:56  7:50  8:34  22:44  15:58  3:01  3:35

 1:41:38  1:47:02  1:49:56  1:56:21  2:01:24  2:03:24  2:03:46
 3:04  5:24  2:54  6:25  5:03  2:00  0:22

 20  DUNHILL, Laurent  VL  2:10:53  4:54  9:02  10:40  20:34  25:22  27:49  30:49  34:27  42:25  51:43  1:14:20  1:20:05  1:25:44  1:29:22
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  4:54  4:08  1:38  9:54  4:48  2:27  3:00  3:38  7:58  9:18  22:37  5:45  5:39  3:38

 1:31:42  1:38:08  1:45:37  2:00:09  2:03:34  2:09:11  2:10:53
 2:20  6:26  7:29  14:32  3:25  5:37  1:42

 21  MINO-VERCELLIO, Frédéric VL  2:15:39  3:31  7:55  10:41  22:24  29:03  35:00  39:34  44:28  52:55  1:01:26  1:21:34  1:33:40  1:47:00  1:50:27
 2605RA VSO  3:31  4:24  2:46  11:43  6:39  5:57  4:34  4:54  8:27  8:31  20:08  12:06  13:20  3:27

 1:52:47  1:55:46  1:59:06  2:10:35  2:13:03  2:15:14  2:15:39  2:17
 2:20  2:59  3:20  11:29  2:28  2:11  0:25  *137

 22  PORNET, Patrick  VL  3:13:05  3:41  9:24  13:09  30:41  37:45  41:53  49:52  1:04:14  1:15:11  1:27:52  1:59:59  2:16:43  2:29:18  2:39:09
 3810RA ORIENTALP  3:41  5:43  3:45  17:32  7:04  4:08  7:59  14:22  10:57  12:41  32:07  16:44  12:35  9:51

 2:43:42  2:47:59  2:54:11  3:03:05  3:07:33  3:12:17  3:13:05
 4:33  4:17  6:12  8:54  4:28  4:44  0:48
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Long  (27)  7.7 km  260 m   20 P  (suite)

 1(131)  2(132)  3(133)  4(134)  5(149)  6(150)  7(151)  8(148)  9(147)  10(152)  11(164)  12(176)  13(177)  14(188)
 15(178)  16(179)  17(180)  18(181)  19(182)  20(200)  A

 BOULMIER, Alain  VL  pm  2:07  4:54  6:27  12:28  15:51  18:10  23:36  26:35  32:42  41:09  58:56  -----  -----  -----
 0111RA CO AMBERIEU  2:07  2:47  1:33  6:01  3:23  2:19  5:26  2:59  6:07  8:27  17:47

 -----  -----  -----  1:11:56  -----  -----
 13:00

 ROBIN, Vincent  VL  pm  -----  -----  -----  2:14  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  13:43  30:06  36:06  38:36  41:01
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:14  11:29  16:23  6:00  2:30  2:25

 42:32  47:16  49:42  54:33  56:32  58:01  58:26  5:12
 1:31  4:44  2:26  4:51  1:59  1:29  0:25  *156

 PLUMEY, Bruno  VL  pm  -----  4:46  6:28  17:26  22:29  25:06  31:03  34:18  40:59  48:01  1:05:16  1:11:24  1:13:09  1:15:28
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  4:46  1:42  10:58  5:03  2:37  5:57  3:15  6:41  7:02  17:15  6:08  1:45  2:19

 1:16:50  1:21:59  1:24:11  1:28:28  1:30:34  1:31:58  1:32:19  1:42
 1:22  5:09  2:12  4:17  2:06  1:24  0:21  *137

 SAVINEL, Jean Michel  VL  pm  -----  7:07  9:05  16:33  21:05  25:04  33:17  37:11  -----  52:40  1:12:19  1:19:54  1:25:28  1:28:00
 4206RA C.R.R.A.  7:07  1:58  7:28  4:32  3:59  8:13  3:54  15:29  19:39  7:35  5:34  2:32

 1:29:23  1:31:08  1:32:49  1:37:17  1:41:43  1:43:14  1:43:35  2:10  43:54
 1:23  1:45  1:41  4:28  4:26  1:31  0:21  *137  *156

 MILLET, Mickael  VL  pm  -----  17:15  19:23  -----  32:11  35:49  40:08  48:54  59:58  1:08:03  1:33:59  1:39:09  1:45:39  1:48:01
 4206RA C.R.R.A.  17:15  2:08  12:48  3:38  4:19  8:46  11:04  8:05  25:56  5:10  6:30  2:22

 1:50:03  1:56:15  1:59:00  2:12:39  2:16:17  2:19:34  2:20:01  6:12  26:02  1:01:03
 2:02  6:12  2:45  13:39  3:38  3:17  0:27  *137  *135  *156

 Violet Court  (24)  5.1 km  130 m   14 P
 1(135)  2(156)  3(154)  4(152)  5(164)  6(176)  7(177)  8(188)  9(178)  10(179)  11(180)  12(181)  13(182)  14(200)

 A

 1  LASFAR, Sami  VC  52:57  2:41  5:15  7:37  12:15  27:34  33:53  35:45  37:41  39:16  41:57  44:20  49:01  51:07  52:35
 2605RA VSO  2:41  2:34  2:22  4:38  15:19  6:19  1:52  1:56  1:35  2:41  2:23  4:41  2:06  1:28

 52:57
 0:22

 2  LAVENNE, Philippe  VC  55:45  2:34  5:03  6:19  10:52  25:33  31:44  34:33  37:36  39:43  41:55  44:15  50:15  53:46  55:25
 4201RA NOSE  2:34  2:29  1:16  4:33  14:41  6:11  2:49  3:03  2:07  2:12  2:20  6:00  3:31  1:39

 55:45
 0:20

 3  TRONCHON, Martin  VC  1:02:08  2:19  5:37  7:20  13:16  30:48  38:45  41:36  45:44  47:33  50:13  52:45  57:11  59:29  1:01:46
 6906RA ALCO  2:19  3:18  1:43  5:56  17:32  7:57  2:51  4:08  1:49  2:40  2:32  4:26  2:18  2:17

 1:02:08
 0:22

 4  BASSET, Basile  VC  1:02:11  3:38  6:49  8:24  13:51  31:58  39:57  41:43  44:46  46:24  50:58  53:43  58:06  1:00:26  1:01:46
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  3:38  3:11  1:35  5:27  18:07  7:59  1:46  3:03  1:38  4:34  2:45  4:23  2:20  1:20

 1:02:11
 0:25

 5  BENOIT, Dorian  VC  1:07:19  2:28  5:43  11:47  19:23  37:46  43:44  46:25  49:30  51:24  53:46  56:18  1:01:41  1:04:12  1:06:55
 2605RA VSO  2:28  3:15  6:04  7:36  18:23  5:58  2:41  3:05  1:54  2:22  2:32  5:23  2:31  2:43

 1:07:19
 0:24

 6  BOURGANEL, Vincent  VC  1:08:30  2:39  5:57  7:37  15:21  32:37  46:09  48:49  51:47  54:06  56:34  58:39  1:03:58  1:06:30  1:08:07
 6913RA CRAPAHUT  2:39  3:18  1:40  7:44  17:16  13:32  2:40  2:58  2:19  2:28  2:05  5:19  2:32  1:37

 1:08:30
 0:23

 7  TOULIER, Francois  VC  1:13:58  5:57  11:04  12:27  19:11  43:28  50:22  53:20  55:43  58:05  1:00:49  1:03:37  1:08:45  1:11:13  1:13:32
 6913RA CRAPAHUT  5:57  5:07  1:23  6:44  24:17  6:54  2:58  2:23  2:22  2:44  2:48  5:08  2:28  2:19

 1:13:58
 0:26

 8  SUCHET, Gaspard  VC  1:15:27  3:38  8:08  9:29  15:04  36:18  52:00  56:50  59:19  1:01:16  1:03:13  1:04:50  1:09:24  1:13:51  1:15:08
 4204RA Boussole en F.  3:38  4:30  1:21  5:35  21:14  15:42  4:50  2:29  1:57  1:57  1:37  4:34  4:27  1:17

 1:15:27
 0:19

 9  CHABAL, Enri  VC  1:15:52  7:06  11:22  13:41  21:08  41:52  48:03  51:03  55:14  57:16  1:00:29  1:03:14  1:09:48  1:12:33  1:15:24
 3809RA USSE CO  7:06  4:16  2:19  7:27  20:44  6:11  3:00  4:11  2:02  3:13  2:45  6:34  2:45  2:51

 1:15:52
 0:28

 10  CODURI, Sébastien  VC  1:20:07  2:56  6:15  7:41  16:00  41:22  48:35  51:41  54:45  57:08  1:03:16  1:05:59  1:14:35  1:18:04  1:19:46
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:56  3:19  1:26  8:19  25:22  7:13  3:06  3:04  2:23  6:08  2:43  8:36  3:29  1:42

 1:20:07
 0:21

 11  VALETTE, Marion  VC  1:23:53  3:22  7:15  10:45  19:32  45:52  52:06  54:42  58:00  1:01:26  1:06:21  1:09:30  1:17:59  1:20:57  1:23:25
 6913RA CRAPAHUT  3:22  3:53  3:30  8:47  26:20  6:14  2:36  3:18  3:26  4:55  3:09  8:29  2:58  2:28

 1:23:53
 0:28

 12  CLERC, Caroline  VC  1:25:50  3:54  8:01  9:59  20:15  43:54  54:47  57:54  1:01:57  1:04:48  1:08:41  1:11:45  1:19:42  1:22:52  1:25:23
 7305RA ECHO 73  3:54  4:07  1:58  10:16  23:39  10:53  3:07  4:03  2:51  3:53  3:04  7:57  3:10  2:31

 1:25:50
 0:27

 13  BODELET, Herve  VC  1:26:38  4:47  9:55  11:40  21:18  49:21  56:23  59:22  1:02:01  1:04:17  1:08:02  1:10:39  1:17:09  1:20:56  1:25:50
 4201RA NOSE  4:47  5:08  1:45  9:38  28:03  7:02  2:59  2:39  2:16  3:45  2:37  6:30  3:47  4:54

 1:26:38
 0:48

 14  ROBICHON, Christophe  VC  1:29:31  2:57  7:20  9:00  17:26  45:09  57:00  59:58  1:03:17  1:05:46  1:08:58  1:12:15  1:20:33  1:24:23  1:28:46
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:57  4:23  1:40  8:26  27:43  11:51  2:58  3:19  2:29  3:12  3:17  8:18  3:50  4:23

 1:29:31
 0:45

 15  CORCELLUT, Florent  VC  1:31:05  3:55  8:30  11:31  17:21  39:23  54:38  57:45  1:00:44  1:03:14  1:09:23  1:12:15  1:24:37  1:28:02  1:30:26
 0111RA CO AMBERIEU  3:55  4:35  3:01  5:50  22:02  15:15  3:07  2:59  2:30  6:09  2:52  12:22  3:25  2:24

 1:31:05
 0:39

 16  MASCARELL, Henri  VC  1:31:49  3:40  7:13  9:14  18:43  42:41  48:18  51:01  53:41  56:08  1:05:09  1:09:03  1:26:02  1:28:55  1:31:22
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  3:40  3:33  2:01  9:29  23:58  5:37  2:43  2:40  2:27  9:01  3:54  16:59  2:53  2:27

 1:31:49
 0:27
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet Court  (24)  5.1 km  130 m   14 P  (suite)

 1(135)  2(156)  3(154)  4(152)  5(164)  6(176)  7(177)  8(188)  9(178)  10(179)  11(180)  12(181)  13(182)  14(200)
 A

 17  LATHUILIERE, Bernard  VC  1:31:53  5:10  11:11  14:07  23:36  49:15  58:41  1:01:49  1:06:01  1:08:55  1:12:50  1:16:10  1:24:09  1:27:27  1:31:16
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  5:10  6:01  2:56  9:29  25:39  9:26  3:08  4:12  2:54  3:55  3:20  7:59  3:18  3:49

 1:31:53
 0:37

 18  DENTON, Genevieve  VC  1:35:44  4:57  10:20  13:05  22:25  49:45  59:44  1:02:50  1:06:41  1:10:10  1:14:20  1:18:15  1:25:10  1:28:49  1:35:05
 4204RA Boussole en F.  4:57  5:23  2:45  9:20  27:20  9:59  3:06  3:51  3:29  4:10  3:55  6:55  3:39  6:16

 1:35:44
 0:39

 19  VILLEDIEU, J-Luc  VC  1:36:24  4:34  9:59  13:15  20:55  50:18  1:02:43  1:06:22  1:10:47  1:13:52  1:19:09  1:22:29  1:28:07  1:33:28  1:35:49
 4201RA NOSE  4:34  5:25  3:16  7:40  29:23  12:25  3:39  4:25  3:05  5:17  3:20  5:38  5:21  2:21

 1:36:24
 0:35

 20  CHAMPIGNY, Anne-Laure  VC  1:40:54  4:45  8:52  11:59  19:56  44:23  1:06:31  1:09:30  1:14:22  1:17:43  1:22:58  1:26:14  1:33:14  1:36:55  1:40:28
 6913RA CRAPAHUT  4:45  4:07  3:07  7:57  24:27  22:08  2:59  4:52  3:21  5:15  3:16  7:00  3:41  3:33

 1:40:54
 0:26

 21  EUZEN, J-Paul  VC  1:52:57  5:30  10:42  13:35  23:30  1:03:54  1:13:05  1:17:13  1:21:21  1:24:38  1:32:00  1:35:25  1:45:57  1:49:05  1:52:16
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  5:30  5:12  2:53  9:55  40:24  9:11  4:08  4:08  3:17  7:22  3:25  10:32  3:08  3:11

 1:52:57
 0:41

 BASSET, Fiona  VC  pm  4:01  8:38  12:39  19:42  46:02  54:14  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  4:01  4:37  4:01  7:03  26:20  8:12

 1:04:15
 10:01

 BASSET, Laurence  VC  pm  4:54  9:41  11:58  22:59  49:33  58:46  1:03:16  1:07:56  1:10:56  1:14:44  1:17:40  1:32:45  -----  -----
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  4:54  4:47  2:17  11:01  26:34  9:13  4:30  4:40  3:00  3:48  2:56  15:05

 1:40:21
 7:36

 FERRETTI, Bernard  VC  pm  3:31  8:26  10:48  24:34  52:09  -----  1:04:46  1:09:27  1:12:52  1:18:19  1:23:17  1:31:43  1:35:13  1:37:31
 4203RA OE42  3:31  4:55  2:22  13:46  27:35  12:37  4:41  3:25  5:27  4:58  8:26  3:30  2:18

 1:37:57
 0:26

 Orange Long  (3)  6.0 km  210 m   16 P
 1(135)  2(156)  3(155)  4(149)  5(187)  6(136)  7(133)  8(159)  9(160)  10(161)  11(162)  12(166)  13(167)  14(169)

 15(172)  16(200)  A

 1  MACQUART-MOULIN, Thérèse OL  1:18:11  5:13  10:42  13:46  19:39  24:55  30:14  35:01  41:15  46:46  48:54  55:39  1:05:03  1:09:33  1:12:57
 6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT  5:13  5:29  3:04  5:53  5:16  5:19  4:47  6:14  5:31  2:08  6:45  9:24  4:30  3:24

 1:16:21  1:17:45  1:18:11
 3:24  1:24  0:26

 2  LECUYER, Remi  OL  1:46:22  6:53  11:50  23:42  31:11  37:44  43:35  49:16  58:41  1:08:32  1:11:07  1:16:12  1:30:27  1:35:27  1:40:41
 6:53  4:57  11:52  7:29  6:33  5:51  5:41  9:25  9:51  2:35  5:05  14:15  5:00  5:14

 1:44:28  1:45:53  1:46:22
 3:47  1:25  0:29

 FAURE, Laurent  OL  disq.  -----  -----  -----  25:17  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 25:17

 -----  2:09:39  2:10:07  4:29  7:59  9:50  20:02  28:31  32:47  36:47  43:34  59:37  1:29:41
 1:44:22  0:28  *131  *132  *133  *134  *150  *151  *148  *147  *152  *164

 1:45:50  1:50:31  1:53:09  1:55:18  1:57:14  1:58:53  2:03:34  2:07:54
 *176  *177  *188  *178  *179  *180  *181  *182

 Orange Court  (27)  3.6 km  130 m   10 P
 1(137)  2(133)  3(159)  4(160)  5(161)  6(162)  7(166)  8(169)  9(172)  10(200)  A

 1  PERRIN, Simon  OC  39:56  2:13  6:59  11:50  15:45  18:35  26:59  34:19  36:52  38:45  39:36  39:56
 4201RA NOSE  2:13  4:46  4:51  3:55  2:50  8:24  7:20  2:33  1:53  0:51  0:20

 2  SUCHET, Basile  OC  48:40  4:05  11:04  19:00  27:04  29:35  32:58  42:17  45:07  47:22  48:18  48:40
 4204RA Boussole en F.  4:05  6:59  7:56  8:04  2:31  3:23  9:19  2:50  2:15  0:56  0:22

 3  GREFF, Tifenn  OC  48:48  2:31  8:19  15:08  21:07  23:56  29:19  41:28  44:54  47:11  48:20  48:48
 0111RA CO AMBERIEU  2:31  5:48  6:49  5:59  2:49  5:23  12:09  3:26  2:17  1:09  0:28

 4  ANNE, Roger  OC  49:01  2:52  8:16  14:29  20:13  25:31  31:04  39:57  44:12  47:18  48:34  49:01
 0111RA CO AMBERIEU  2:52  5:24  6:13  5:44  5:18  5:33  8:53  4:15  3:06  1:16  0:27

 5  VILLEDIEU, Martine  OC  55:07  4:08  11:42  19:07  28:44  31:26  36:04  45:46  49:49  53:06  54:33  55:07
 4201RA NOSE  4:08  7:34  7:25  9:37  2:42  4:38  9:42  4:03  3:17  1:27  0:34

 6  ANNE, Brigitte  OC  55:20  4:12  10:30  17:10  23:50  26:03  35:06  44:08  48:11  50:51  54:47  55:20
 0111RA CO AMBERIEU  4:12  6:18  6:40  6:40  2:13  9:03  9:02  4:03  2:40  3:56  0:33

 7  RICHARD, Axel  OC  56:04  3:51  10:19  18:11  24:38  27:48  33:15  46:03  51:29  54:43  55:39  56:04
 4204RA Boussole en F.  3:51  6:28  7:52  6:27  3:10  5:27  12:48  5:26  3:14  0:56  0:25

 8  MINO, Bernard  OC  58:05  7:04  13:54  22:17  29:32  31:40  37:54  48:04  52:33  55:40  57:35  58:05
 2605RA VSO  7:04  6:50  8:23  7:15  2:08  6:14  10:10  4:29  3:07  1:55  0:30

 9  GRANSART, Renaud  OC  58:33  3:09  10:50  20:20  27:20  30:03  36:32  48:07  52:35  55:28  57:55  58:33
 2604RA CROCO  3:09  7:41  9:30  7:00  2:43  6:29  11:35  4:28  2:53  2:27  0:38

 10  BODY, Agnes  OC  59:04  3:22  10:49  19:39  26:47  30:11  36:47  48:58  53:42  57:18  58:33  59:04
 7305RA ECHO 73  3:22  7:27  8:50  7:08  3:24  6:36  12:11  4:44  3:36  1:15  0:31

 11  GATY, Daniele  OC  59:11  8:24  13:41  20:37  27:50  30:08  38:56  48:13  51:45  54:34  58:43  59:11
 4203RA OE42  8:24  5:17  6:56  7:13  2:18  8:48  9:17  3:32  2:49  4:09  0:28

